
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= LACEY JOHN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601190000
18320

01/19/2016
11:42:17

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601190000
18330

01/19/2016
11:42:18

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201706130002
08030

06/13/2017
10:23:24

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201509100003
16260

09/10/2015
11:15:22

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201511120003
92400

11/12/2015
12:39:41

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201608160002
92200

08/16/2016
09:55:51

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201904080001
13090

04/08/2019
02:51:00

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202405160001
45880

05/16/2024
02:22:48

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202405160001
45900

05/16/2024
02:22:50

LACEY JOHN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


