Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= LACEY JOHN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601190000 18320	01/19/2016 11:42:17	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601190000 18330	01/19/2016 11:42:18	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201706130002 08030	06/13/2017 10:23:24	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201509100003 16260	09/10/2015 11:15:22	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201511120003 92400	11/12/2015 12:39:41	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201608160002 92200	08/16/2016 09:55:51	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201904080001 13090	04/08/2019 02:51:00	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202405160001 45880	05/16/2024 02:22:48	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202405160001 45900	05/16/2024 02:22:50	LACEY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						